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Burger King/YMCA All Schools Swim Meet 2009 - 1/5/2008

Team Rankings - Through Event 34

Girls - Team Scores

Place Team Points

1 Immaculate Conception Prep ICPS 177 .50

2 St. Peter And Paul Prep SPAP 143

3 Stella Maris Prep School SMPS 129

4 Hillel Prep HLP 89

5 Mona Prep MONA 75 .50

6 Creative Kids Learning Academy CKLA 72

7 Vaz Prep VAZ 64

8 St. Theresa Prep STP 29

9 Excelsior Primary School EXCEL 14

10 Hopefield Pep Schoo HOPE 8

11 Porters Centre For Knowledge PCFK 6

12 Grace Christian Academy GCA 1
808.00Total

Boys - Team Scores

Place Team Points

1 Hillel Prep HLP 316

2 St. Peter And Paul Prep SPAP 180

3 Mona Prep MONA 84 .50

4 Porters Centre For Knowledge PCFK 65

5 Vaz Prep VAZ 44

6 Excelsior Primary School EXCEL 38

7 Stella Maris Prep School SMPS 24

8 Kings Gate Prep KGP 22

9 St. Theresa Prep STP 19

10 Jessie Ripoll Primary JESS 12

11 Hopefield Pep Schoo HOPE 5 .50

12 Emanuel Christian Academy ECA 2
812.00Total

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

1 Hillel Prep HLP 405

2 St. Peter And Paul Prep SPAP 323

3 Immaculate Conception Prep ICPS 177 .50

4 Mona Prep MONA 160

5 Stella Maris Prep School SMPS 153

6 Vaz Prep VAZ 108

7 Creative Kids Learning Academy CKLA 72

8 Porters Centre For Knowledge PCFK 71

9 Excelsior Primary School EXCEL 52

10 St. Theresa Prep STP 48

11 Kings Gate Prep KGP 22

12 Hopefield Pep Schoo HOPE 13 .50

13 Jessie Ripoll Primary JESS 12

14 Emanuel Christian Academy ECA 2
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Burger King/YMCA All Schools Swim Meet 2009 - 1/5/2008

Team Rankings - Through Event 34

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

15 Grace Christian Academy GCA 1
1,620.00Total


